Sports Bet Montana Activity November 2024

» Project To Date Activity (3/11/2020 to date)

Handle: $239.07M Handle:

Payout: $207.65M Payout:

GGR: $31.42M GGR:

Retailer Commissions: $9.631M Retailer Commissions:

» Monthly Activity by Sport Detail:

_____ Spot | Handle($) | Handle(s) | Payout(s) | _GGR(S) __

Football
Basketball
Ice Hockey

Soccer
Boxing
Specials
MMA
Tennis
Table Tennis
Other
Total

$4,880,951 65.7% $3,938,879

$1,508,639 20.3% $1,126,189
$375,447 5.1% $268,919
$277,340 3.7% $221,579
$121,296 1.6% $39,551
$112,654 1.5% $106,020
$91,229 1.2% $70,811
$34,221 0.5% $26,269

$9,961 0.1% $9,188

$16,158 0.2% $26,767

$7,427,893 $5,834,172

Note: This report contains unaudited figures.

» Monthly Activity (11/1/2024 to 11/30/2024)

$7,427,893

$5,834,172

$1,593,721
$222,837

$942,071
$382,450
$106,528
$55,760
$81,745
$6,633
$20,418
$7,952
$773
(510,609)
$1,593,721
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