Sports Bet Montana Activity November 2024

Project To Date Activity (3/11/2020 to date)
Monthly Activity (11/1/2024 to 11/30/2024)

Handle: \$239.07M Handle: \$7,427,893

Payout: \$207.65M Payout: \$5,834,172

GGR: \$31.42M GGR: \$1,593,721

Retailer Commissions: \$9.631M Retailer Commissions: \$222,837

Monthly Activity by Sport Detail:

Sport	Handle (\$)	Handle (%)	Payout (\$)	GGR (\$)
Football	\$4,880,951	65.7%	\$3,938,879	\$942,071
Basketball	\$1,508,639	20.3%	\$1,126,189	\$382,450
Ice Hockey	\$375,447	5.1%	\$268,919	\$106,528
Soccer	\$277,340	3.7%	\$221,579	\$55,760
Boxing	\$121,296	1.6%	\$39,551	\$81,745
Specials	\$112,654	1.5%	\$106,020	\$6,633
MMA	\$91,229	1.2%	\$70,811	\$20,418
Tennis	\$34,221	0.5%	\$26,269	\$7,952
Table Tennis	\$9,961	0.1%	\$9,188	\$773
Other	\$16,158	0.2%	\$26,767	(\$10,609)
Total	\$7,427,893		\$5,834,172	\$1,593,721

Note: This report contains unaudited figures.